
第 1 頁，共 2 頁

級距 人數 累積人數

74.00~101.99 0 0

73.00~73.99 0 0

72.00~72.99 0 0

71.00~71.99 2 2

70.00~70.99 6 8

69.00~69.99 3 11

68.00~68.99 38 49

67.00~67.99 37 86

66.00~66.99 62 148

65.00~65.99 83 231

64.00~64.99 93 324

63.00~63.99 147 471

62.00~62.99 149 620

61.00~61.99 184 804

60.00~60.99 216 1,020

59.00~59.99 306 1,326

58.00~58.99 416 1,742

57.00~57.99 486 2,228

56.00~56.99 603 2,831

55.00~55.99 748 3,579

54.00~54.99 839 4,418

53.00~53.99 978 5,396

52.00~52.99 1,135 6,531

51.00~51.99 1,238 7,769

50.00~50.99 1,528 9,297

49.00~49.99 1,745 11,042

48.00~48.99 1,878 12,920

47.00~47.99 1,879 14,799

46.00~46.99 1,775 16,574

45.00~45.99 1,522 18,096

44.00~44.99 1,198 19,294

43.00~43.99 756 20,050

42.00~42.99 489 20,539

41.00~41.99 342 20,881

40.00~40.99 151 21,032

39.00~39.99 137 21,169

38.00~38.99 103 21,272

37.00~37.99 102 21,374

36.00~36.99 67 21,441

35.00~35.99 49 21,490

34.00~34.99 28 21,518

33.00~33.99 46 21,564

32.00~32.99 14 21,578

31.00~31.99 20 21,598

30.00~30.99 10 21,608
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第 2 頁，共 2 頁

級距 人數 累積人數

29.00~29.99 9 21,617

28.00~28.99 5 21,622

27.00~27.99 3 21,625

26.00~26.99 3 21,628

25.00~25.99 2 21,630

24.00~24.99 0 21,630

23.00~23.99 2 21,632

22.00~22.99 1 21,633

21.00~21.99 0 21,633

20.00~20.99 0 21,633

19.00~19.99 1 21,634

18.00~18.99 0 21,634

17.00~17.99 0 21,634

16.00~16.99 0 21,634

15.00~15.99 2 21,636

14.00~14.99 2 21,638

13.00~13.99 0 21,638

12.00~12.99 1 21,639

11.00~11.99 0 21,639

10.00~10.99 0 21,639

9.00~9.99 0 21,639

8.00~8.99 0 21,639

7.00~7.99 0 21,639

6.00~6.99 1 21,640

5.00~5.99 0 21,640

4.00~4.99 0 21,640

3.00~3.99 0 21,640

2.00~2.99 1 21,641

1.00~1.99 1 21,642

0.00~0.99 0 21,642
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